Di 01.12.15 19:00 HI. Messe
Sa 05.12.15 18:00 Vorabendmesse
So 06.12.15 09:45 Sonntagsmesse
Di 08.12.15 19:00 HI. Messe
. Jugendroratemesse
Sa 12.12.15 18:00 i THoM-Chor
So 13.12.15 09:45  Sonntagsmesse
Di 15.12.15 19:00 HI. Messe
Sa 19.12.15 18:00 Vorabendmesse
So 20.12.15 09:45 Sonntagsmesse
Di 22.12.15 19:00 HI. Messe
Do 24.12.15 12:00 Probe
Do 24.12.15 18:00 Christmette
1.
Fr 251215 09:45 Weihnachtsfeiertag
2.
Sa 26.12.15 09:45 Weihnachtsfeiertag
Sa 26.12.15 18:00 Vorabendmesse
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Benedikt, Philipp, Jule, Marie J.

Alexander, Johanna P., Sophie G., Emilia, Louis,

Marianne, Cornelius

Alina

Katrin, Johanna B.,
Florian, Joshua L.

Marianne, Cornelius Annika, Niclas, Sophie G., Manuel

Veronika

Marie J., Jule

Pauline, Philipp

Ida, Amélie, Lisa Marie, Emily B., Melanie, Emilia,

Pia, Jacqueline, Jolina, Pauline K., Marie J., Jule

Annika, Sophie G., Ida, Amélie, Julia, Pauline,

Bussi

Marianne, Bussi,
Raphael S., Katrin,
Alina, Cornelius,
Veronika, Florian,
Joshua L., Kalti

Melinda

Seite 1/2

Raphael W.

Chantal, Pauline R., Helena, Alessia

Laura H., Manuel, Sophie G., Anna, Lena S., Louis

Laura H., Sophie G., Vanessa, Sarah, Emilia
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Fr
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So

Di

Sa

So

So

Di
Sa

So

Di

Sa

So

Di

Sa

So

27.12.15

29.12.15

31.12.15

01.01.16

02.01.16

03.01.16

05.01.16

09.01.16

10.01.16

10.01.16

12.01.16

16.01.16

17.01.16

19.01.16

23.01.16

24.01.16

26.01.16

30.01.16

31.01.16

09:45

19:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

09:45

19:00

18:00

09:45

14:30

19:00

18:00

09:45

19:00

18:00

09:45

19:00

18:00

09:45

Sonntagsmesse

HI. Messe

Dankmesse zum
Jahresschluss

Neujahres Messe

Vorabendmesse

Sonntagsmesse

HI. Messe

Vorabendmesse
mit THOM-Chor

Sonntagsmesse

Taufe

HI. Messe

Vorabendmesse

Sonntagsmesse

HI. Messe

Vorabendmesse

Sonntagsmesse

HI. Messe

Vorabendmesse

Sonntagsmesse

Bussi

Katrin, Florian

Veronika

Alina

Katrin, Johanna B.

Melinda

Bussi

Alina

Veronika

Katrin, Joshua L.,

Florian

Johanna B.
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Annika, Niclas, Sophie G., Julia

Weronika, Christopher, Fabio, Pauline, Raphael W.,
Emilia

Sophie G., Christoph, Philipp, Lisa Marie
Alexander, Johanna P., Lena S., Anna, Lili, Louis

Sophie G., Ida, Vanessa, Sarah, Julia

Laura H., Amélie, Lili, Emily B., Pauline, Philipp
Annika, Sophie G., Manuel, Melanie

Ida, Rebekka

Emilia, Jolina, Jule, Marie J.

Niclas, Sophie G., Benedikt, Pauline K.

Christopher, Louis, Lasse, Jacqueline, Philipp

Annika, Sophie G., Rebekka, Vanessa, Sarah,
Emilia, Marie J., Jule

Lasse, Benedikt, Louis, Pauline, Raphael W., Philipp,
Johanna P.

Sophie G., Amélie, Manuel, Christoph
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